ASHRAE lowa Chapter - April Meeting/Student Night

4/24/2023

Meeting Location: Jethro's BBQ
1301 Buckeye Ave, Ames, IA 50011

# Dmm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH [MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 James Afful jamezafful@gmail.com P X X
. ?\J .\\\.\ P
2 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com [ I~ \\N\»Un\\\ X
3 Nathaniel Bennett nathaniel.w.bennett@imegcorp.com X
4 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com X
5 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com X
6 Abigail Bovenkamp abvnkmp@iastate.edu X
7 Eric Boyd ewboyd@iastate.edu X
8 Michael Boyke maboyke@iastate.edu X
9 elli cloyd ecloyd@shive-hattery.com WJ@ Rmxf A m j ) \nwx X
: ; ; J
10 ww\m\ Brian Dangelser bdangels@iastate.edu \?N\ j\,\
11 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com 1 X
12 Matthew Eisner matt.eisner@resourcece.com X
13 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ﬁ h&\t\i\ X
14 Hank Esker hankesker456@gmail.com X
15 Matt Gumm mattgummisu@yahoo.com \ X «
2 @y \\\R R\&\\_\\J

16 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com «ﬁm\gﬁ ﬁ&vv&\i X
17 Mark Hanna mhmghanna@gmail.com \,\r\( \ X
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18 Brendan Harms brendan.harms@resourcece.com ‘k\ \A,\VN\“ \ \\ X

y. \ Y

7 ,\\\w X

19 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu Aﬁ\/m@ \&ﬁ\g\& X
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20 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com % N\\\ i X &A
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# CUE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH |MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT

21 Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com X

22 Peiyang Li peiyangl@iastate.edu X

23 Margaret Mathison 3mathison@gmail.com X

24 Genevieve McShane gmcshane@iastate.edu X

25 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com X

26 Joseph Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com A - X

27 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com \Wr \\\\?\ Q.\mm\ﬁ\ X

28 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com : ?\S\_\Jﬁ\/\/ X

29 Christine Reinders christinereinders@gmail.com \\m\yN\& N&M\ﬁ\ X

30 Justin Rosas rosas@iastate.edu X

31 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com X

32 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com X M/\

33 Michael Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com X

34 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com X V\

35 Mattan Tseng mstseng@iastate.edu X X

36 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com X '

37 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@)jci.com X

38 Peter Zeller pmzeller@iastate.edu Xi X
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